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18^ Campionato Trentino Corsa Orientamento
Classifica Individuale

Distanza Classica

Passo San Pellegrino, 23 maggio

Cat.M12

1.- Vivian Lorenzo Or. Pergine

2.- Bettega Simone G.S. Pavione

3.- Negrello Matteo U.S. Primiero

Cat.M13-14

1.- Patton Emanuele Or. Pergine

2.- Simoni Mauro U.S. Primiero

3.- Doff Sotta Marco G.S. Pavione

Cat.M15-16

1.- Moz Daniele G.S. Pavione

2.- Cristellon Stefano G.S. Castello di Fiemme

3.- Stefenon Federico G.S. Pavione

Cat.M17-18

1.- Cristellon Enrico G.S. Castello di Fiemme

2.- Tavernaro Michele U.S. Primiero

3.- Marchi Roberto G.S. Castello di Fiemme

Cat.M19-20

1.- Piccinini Ezio U.S. Primiero

2.- Bettega Gabriele G.S. Pavione

3.- Cosner Francesco U.S. Primiero

Cat.M35

1.- Bettega Adriano G.S. Pavione

2.- Ausermuller Dario G.S. Castello di Fiemme

3.- Manzinello Tullio G.S. Argentario

Cat.M40

1.- Depaoli Lorenzo U.S. Primiero

2.- Zeni Gianfranco U.S. Primiero

3.- Zambiasi Alberto Or. Club Predaia

Cat.M45

1.- Zanon Francesco A.S. Cauriol

2.- Forti Angelo U.S. San Giorgio

3.- Amort Michele G.S. Castello di Fiemme

Cat.M50

1.- Deflorian Remo A.S. Cauriol

2.- Cipriani Marino Panda Or. Team Vals.

3.- Bertoldi Harald Or. Club Predaia

Cat.M55+

1.- Armani Marcello Or. Mezzocorona

2.- Sartori Alfredo Or. Pergine

3.- Vanzo Adriano U.S. Primiero

Cat.MA

1.- Sacchet Daniele G.S. Fiamme Gialle

2.- Corona Pierpaolo G.S. Fiamme Gialle

3.- Simoni Cristiano G.S. Fiamme Gialle

Cat.W12

1.- Montibeller Monica Or. Crea Rossa

2.- Corona Martina G.S. Pavione

3.- Brugnolo Eleonora G.S. Pavione

Cat.W13-14

1.- Paris Nausica U.S. San Giorgio

2.- Hueller Francesca Or. Crea Rossa

3.- Bortolotti Debora G.S. Costalta

Cat.W15-16

1.- Rinaldi Sabrina U.S. San Giorgio

Cat.W17-18

1.- Ioriatti Eleonora U.S. San Giorgio



2.- Largher Barbara U.S. San Giorgio

3.- Dalmonech Daniela U.S. San Giorgio

2.- Bertoldi Claudia Or. Club Predaia

3.- Bonat Silvia U.S. Primiero

Cat.W35

1.- Masocco Giovanna G.S. Argentario

2.- Masocco Chiara G.S. Argentario

3.- Bortolotti Maria G.S. Argentario

Cat.W40

1.- Zotta Ivana Or. Mezzocorona

2.- Zambanini Silvana G.S. Costalta

3.- Ballerin Daniela Or. Pergine

Cat.W45+

1.- Avancini M. Teresa Or. Pergine

2.- Chiettini Maria Cristina Or. Mezzocorona

3.- Abram Annamaria Or. Crea Rossa

Cat.WA

1.- Vanzo Cristina Marzola Ski-Ol

2.- Bassani Paola Panda Or. Team Vals.

3.- Nones Paola G.S. Castello di Fiemme
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6^ Campionato Trentino Corsa Orientamento a squadre
Classifica Staffetta

Staffetta

Bellamonte, 22 maggio

Cat.M15-

1.- G.S. Castello di Fiemme (Ausermuller Michele, Cristellon Stefano, Marchi Alan)

2.- G.S. Pavione (Doff Sotta Giovanni, Bettega Flavio, Tomas Alfio)

3.- U.S. Primiero (Simoni Mauro, Turra Claudio, Bernardin Gianfranco)

Cat.M16-20

1.- G.S. Castello di Fiemme (Cristellon Carlo, Cristellon Enrico, Marchi Roberto)

2.- G.S. Pavione (Bettega Gabriele, Stefenon Federico, Moz Daniele)

3.- U.S. Primiero (Crepaz Herman, Scalet Andrea, Piccinini Flavio)

Cat.M35

1.- G.S. Castello di Fiemme (Amort Michele, Ausermuller Dario, Marchi Giorgio)

2.- G.S. Castello di Fiemme (Broll Mario, Nones M.Aurelio, Cavada Sergio)

3.- G.S. Argentario (Marcolla Fulvio, Gabrielli Paolo, Manzinello Tullio)

Cat.MA

1.- G.S. Fiamme Gialle (Macor Enzo, Corona Pierpaolo, Sacchet Daniele)

2.- U.S. Primiero (Tavernaro Michele, Piccinini Ezio, Pradel Roberto)

3.- U.S. Primiero (Cosner Francesco, Depaoli Lorenzo, Orler Franco)

Cat.W15-

1.- Or. Crea Rossa (Montibeller Monica, Gasperini Barbara, Hueller Francesca)

2.- U.S. San Giorgio (Simoncelli Anna, Largher Barbara, Dalmonech Daniela)

3.- G.S. Pavione (Brugnolo Eleonora, Corona Martina, Bettega Pina)

Cat.W16-20

1.- U.S. San Giorgio (Ioriatti Eleonora, Rinaldi Sabrina, Paris Nausica)

2.-  ( , , )

3.-  ( , , )

Cat.W35



1.- G.S. Argentario (Masocco Giovanna, Masocco Chiara, Bortolotti Maria)

2.- U.S. San Giorgio (Conotter Graziana, Turri Luisella, Bragagna Lucia)

3.-  ( , , )

Cat.WA

1.- Marzola Ski-Ol (Cavini Silvia, Gottardini Elena, Vanzo Cristina)

2.- U.S. Primiero (Tava Nadia, Bonat Silvia, Zorzi Cristina)

3.- G.S. Castello di Fiemme (Nones Paola, Nones Rita, Girardi Ornella)


